

CWP No.533 of 2018 a/w CWP No.1816 of 2018 and CWP No.1817 of 2018

19.08.2019 Present: Mr.Maninder Singh, Senior Advcoate, with Ms.Niyati Kohli, Mr.Prabhas Bajaj and Mr.Janesh Gupta, Advocates, for the petitioner in CWP No.533 of 2018.

Mr.R.K. Gautam, Senior Advocate, with Ms.Megha Kapur Gautam, Advocate, for the petitioners in CWP Nos.1816 and 1817 of 2018.

Mr.Ajay Vaidya, Senior Additional Advocate General with Ms.Ritta Goswami, Mr.Adarsh K. Sharma and Mr.Nand Lal Thakur, Additional Advocate Generals, for respondents-State.

Post on 18th September, 2019.

(V. Ramasubramanian)
Chief Justice

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

August 19, 2019
(vt)