

CWP No. 533 of 2018 with CWP Nos. 1816 & 1817 of 2018.

11.11.2019 Present: Mr. Kavin Gulati, Senior Advocate with Mr. Janesh Gupta & Mr. Gaurav Gautam, Advocates for the petitioner.

Mr. J.K. Verma, Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Mrs. Rita Goswami, Addl. A.Gs. for the respondents.

List on 9th December, 2019, before a Bench of which one of us (Justice Jyotsna Rewal Dua, J.), is not a member.

(L. Narayana Swamy)
Chief Justice

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua),
Judge

November 11, 2019(ps)