

CWP No. 533 of 2018 with CWP Nos. 1816 & 1817 of 2018.

09.12.2019 Present: Mr. Kavin Gulati, Senior Advocate with Mr. Janesh Gupta & Ms. Niyati Kohli, Advocates for the petitioner in CWP No. 533 of 2018.

Mr. Kavin Gulati & Mr. R.K. Gautam, Senior Advocates with Ms. Niyati Kohli, Mr. Ayush Amod & Ms. Anu Tandon, Advocates for the petitioners in CWP Nos. 1816 & 1817 of 2019.

Mr. Ashok Sharma, A.G. with Mr. Vikas Rathore, Narinder Guleria, Ashwani Sharma, R.R. Rahi, Addl. A.G. with Mr. Y.S. Thakur, Dy.A.G. for the respondents.

List on 10th December, 2019, as
prayed.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge.

December 09, 2019_(ps) (Anoop Chitkara),
Judge.